Littelfuse.com © 2013 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 020513
1 of 1
POWR-GARD® Blocks and Holders Datasheet
lphv pOWR-SaFe FuSe hOldeRS
1000 VDC
2.33
(59.18)

(12.7)
4-pole
Ordering Information
SeRieS pOleS CatalOg
numbeR
ORdeRing
numbeR
LPHV 1 LPHV001 LPHV0001Z
LPHV 2 LPHV002 LPHV0002Z
LPHV 3 LPHV003 LPHV0003Z
LPHV 4 LPHV004 LPHV0004Z
Multi-pole assembly kit  Ordering No. CYHP001
 (Kit contains 20 connector pincers & 10 handle pins.)
 Pincer: CYHP002
 Pin: CYHP003